Q200043
Footprint: 10' x 7'
Q200043
Date 3/20/2024 Page 2 / 2
# Qty Company Catalogue Part Number Description
1 1 OFS FST Q-6-30WLB Staks QuickShip 25.75 x 2.25 x 27.875, Worksurace Height Veneer Leg Base, Use with
30"D Worksurface
2 1 OFS FST Q-6-MCT-22/42 Staks QuickShip 22"W x 42"D x 1"H, Rectangular Worksurface
3 1 OFS FST Q-6-MCT-84/30 Staks QuickShip 84"W x 30"D x 1"H, Rectangular Worksurface
4 1 OFS FST Q-6-NW1619MPD1 Staks QuickShip Worksurface Height Box/Box/File Pedestal No Riser Support, Use with
22"D Worksurfaces, 15.625"W x 19.375"D x 27.875"H
5 1 OFS FST Q-6-PAN-42/24 Staks QuickShip 42" x 24" Spine or Divider Wall
6 1 OFS FST Q-6-PAN-42/36 Staks QuickShip 42" x 36" Spine or Divider Wall
7 1 OFS FST Q-6-PAN-42/37 Staks QuickShip 42" x 37" Spine or Divider Wall
8 1 OFS FST Q-6-PAN-42/42 Staks QuickShip 42" x 42" Spine or Divider Wall
9 1 OFS FST Q-6-TRS-42/10 Staks QuickShip 42W Transaction Shelf
10 2 OFS FST Q-CP-1 QuickShip 4 x 4 Clamp Plate
11 1 OFS FST Q-OWSBKT22 QuickShip Open Cantilever Worksurface Bracket for 22" Top
12 1 OFS FST Q-OWSBKT30 QuickShip Open Cantilever Worksurface Bracket for 30" Top
13 1 OFS FST Q-PCK-3 QuickShip Inline panel to panel connector kit for 42" or 48" tall spine or divider wall panels
14 1 OFS FST Q-PCK-3 QuickShip Inline panel to panel connector kit for 42" or 48" tall spine or divider wall panels
15 2 OFS FST Q-PCK-4 QuickShip T and L connector kit for (2) 42" or 48" tall spine or divider wall panels
16 1 OFS FST Q-PEDBKT-1 QuickShip Pedestal to Wall Bracket (Z Shaped)
17 2 OFS FST Q-PFBKT-1 QuickShip Press Fit Bracket
18 2 OFS FST Q-SPTR48 QuickShip Worksurface Straightener, for unsupported Worksurface width 48 " to 54"
19 2 OFS FST Q-WSBKTC QuickShip Mini Concealed Cantilever Worksurface Bracket